Barrington Area Library

Overall Phase Proposed Construction Schedule
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6 Bidding (Const., Furniture, Etc.) 16 days Tue 3/5/13  Tue 3/26/13
7 |Complete Permit Review 40 days Tue 3/5/13 Mon 4/29/13
8 |Bid Review Period 13 days  Wed 3/27/13 Fri4/12/13
9 |Recommendations to BAL Board lday Mon4/15/13 Mon 4/15/13
10 |Contracts/Mobilization 9 days Tue 4/16/13 Fri4/26/13
1 |Phasel 2.25 mons Tue 4/30/13  Mon 7/1/13
2 |Phasell 2.45 mons Tue 7/2/13 Fri9/6/13
3 Phase lll 2.8 mons Mon 9/9/13 Mon 11/25/13
5 |Phase IV A 0.95mons  Tue 11/26/13  Fri12/20/13
4 |PhaselVB 2.8 mons Mon 12/23/13 Mon 3/10/14
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